
●2段以下の部

②ｰ15

山本　成祥（医大）

村松　秀征（京大）

白川　崇甫（滋大）

米山　温人（県大）

10

9

橋詰　勘太（県大）

8

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

加藤　翼（県大）

前坂　ホセ　ミゲル（外大）

島田 駿（先大）

三井　陽之（京産）

山本　雄太郎（京大）

木村　悠人（京大）

平岡拓真（谷大）

元村　優希（佛大）

松井　佳和（府大）

28

②ｰ4

②ｰ１

➄ｰ5

1 山口　昇（龍大）

沖　聡真（府大）

26

23

末政　尚志（京大） 24

安達　拓磨（佛大） 25

長　健士朗（工繊）

➄ｰ6

➄ｰ1

松本峻典（谷大）

島崎　光史（京大）

3

2

7

6

5

4

三木 峻平（先大） 20

米井　豪（医大） 21

三崎　敬汰（龍大） 22

中西　翔太朗（京大）

岩下 真大（同大） 27

38

39秋山　義貴（龍大）

三浦　雅弘（京大） 35

29

天野一誠（谷大）

36

37

33

野村 朋史（先大） 34

試合組合せ

②ｰ11

②ｰ3

②ｰ10

②ｰ9

②ｰ2

②ｰ8

②ｰ14

➄ｰ18

➄ｰ15

➄ｰ9

➄ｰ3

渡邊　樹貴（府大） 30

　西川　航汰（京大） 31

➄ｰ10

32

②ｰ5

②ｰ12

➄ｰ2

➄ｰ7

[凡例］⑤－10＝5試合場10試合目   ※同ブロックでも対戦によって試合場が異なるので注意してください

②ｰ19

➄ｰ13

➄ｰ14

➄ｰ17

②ｰ18

②ｰ7

②ｰ13

②ｰ6

②ｰ16

➄ｰ8

➄ｰ12

➄ｰ4

➄ｰ16

大﨑　晶護（医大）

加塩　佳哉（県大）

➄ｰ11

髙橋　啓太（京産）

牧原　光来（県大）

松崎　大蔵（滋大）

②ｰ17

➄ｰ19

河合　悠杜（滋大）

犬童　理仁（県大）


